Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Allison - (956489) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.34
1:30.56
1:36.31
1:36.59
1:37.35
1:40.10
1:45.26
1:45.31
1:51.16
1:51.21
1:52.71
1:55.53

2:18.55
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Date

06/07/21
12/07/19
13/07/18
08/10/17
09/06/17
18/12/16
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01/07/16
01/11/15
03/07/15
20/06/15
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25/11/13

Date

06/07/21
12/07/19
13/07/18
08/10/17
09/06/17
18/12/16
01/07/16
18/06/16
01/11/15
03/07/15

Meet

Bo Waltham Forest

BWFSC Club Championships 2019

BWFSC Club Championships 2018

Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017
BWFSC Club Championships 2017

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BWFSC Club Championships

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships
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DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

BWFSC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Sylvestrian
Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian LC
liford

London
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
London
Bexleyheath
London
Thurrock
Walthamstow

Waltham

Venue

Sylvestrian
Sylvestrian LC
Sylvestrian LC
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London
Fullwell Cross
London
Harlow
Bexleyheath

London
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1:52.71 169 H 20/06/15 Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet Thurrock 3
1:55.53 157 20/09/14 Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships Walthamstow Bo Waltham F 4
2:18.55 91 25/11/13 Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships Waltham Bo Waltham F 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



