Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Allison - (956489) - Bor of Waltham Forest (Gators) - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.34	340	Н	06/07/21	Bo Waltham Forest	Sylvestrian	Bo Waltham F	0
1:30.56	326	F	12/07/19	BWFSC Club Championships 2019	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
1:36.31	271	F	13/07/18	BWFSC Club Championships 2018	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
1:36.59	269	F	08/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
1:37.35	262	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
1:40.10	241	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
1:45.26	207	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
1:45.31	207	F	01/07/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
1:51.16	176	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
1:51.21	176	F	03/07/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F	4
1:52.71	169	Н	20/06/15	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock		3
1:55.53	157		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
2:18.55	91		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.34	340	Н	06/07/21	Bo Waltham Forest	Sylvestrian	Bo Waltham F	0
1:30.56	326	F	12/07/19	BWFSC Club Championships 2019	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
1:36.31	271	F	13/07/18	BWFSC Club Championships 2018	Sylvestrian LC	Bo Waltham F	4
1:36.59	269	F	08/10/17	Bor Redbridge Early County Qual Meet Oct 2017	llford	Bo Waltham F	3
1:37.35	262	F	09/06/17	BWFSC Club Championships 2017	London	Bo Waltham F	4
1:40.10	241	F	18/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Bo Waltham F	3
1:45.31	207	F	01/07/16	BWFSC Club Championships	London	Bo Waltham F	4
1:45.26	207	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Bo Waltham F	3
1:51.16	176	F	01/11/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Bo Waltham F	3
1:51.21 /right 2024	176 4	F	03/07/15	BWFSC Club Championships 2015	London	Bo Waltham F Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

1:52.71	169	Н	20/06/15	Thurrock Summer Sprint Meet	Thurrock		3
1:55.53	157		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
2:18.55	91		25/11/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4

Page 2 / 2